MARCA

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
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MOTO GUZZI
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FILTRO OLIO UFI 25.465.00 GUZZ| V 35-V 50-V 65

MODELLO
NTX
V35
V35 C
V35 Carabinieri/PA
V35 Falco
V35 Florida
V35 GT
V35 llI
V35 Imola
V35 Imola Il
V35 SP
V35 SP
V35 SP
V35 TT
V50
V50 C
V50 Carabinieri/PA
V50 I
V50 I
V50 Il PA &quot;Tipo Vecchio&quot;
V50 Monza
V50 Monza |l
NTX
V65
V65 C
V65 Florida
V65 Florida

CILINDRATA

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
650
650
650
650
650

ANNI

1987 - 1990
1977 - 1979
1982 - 1986
1990 - 2001
1988 - 0000
1986 - 1990
1987 - 1988
1985 - 1988
1979 - 1983
1984 - 1988
1980 - 1985
1982 - 1985
1982 - 1985
1984 - 1988
1977 - 1979
1982 - 1986
1992 - 2001
1979 - 1981
1980 - 1986
1982 - 1990
1980 - 1985
1986 - 1988
1987 - 1990
1981 - 1987
1983 - 1986
1986 - 1992
1988 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI

V65 GT

V65 Lario

V65 PA &quot;Nuovo Tipo&quot;
V65 PA &quot;Nuovo Tipo&quot;
V65 SP

V65 TT

V65 TT

650
650
650
650
650
650
650

1988 - 1988
1984 - 1988
1988 - 1989
1988 - 1995
1982 - 1985
1984 - 1986
1984 - 1986

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000
GU19153000




